
 

Pe
n.

Ex
.

Ran
k

SAV Mainz-Laubenheim         15. Int. Gutenberg-Pokal         31.1o.-o1.11.2o14
Results

Class  |  categorie EXECUTION - Score ARTISTIC - Score

DiffT1 T2 T3 T4 E-Sc. A1 A2 A3 A4 A-Sc.

Nina Krebühl, Lara Koss  -  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER 8,0 8,3 8,8 7,9 8,150 7,4 7,2 6,9 6,9 7,050 9,40 24,600 1

Paula Drescher, Ann-Luise Kunert  -  SV TuR Dresden | GER 7,4 7,7 8,2 7,9 7,800 7,4 7,0 6,8 7,3 7,150 9,60 24,550 2

Nicole Kercher, Maria Dieser  -  TV Bad Sobernheim | GER 6,9 7,2 7,5 7,7 7,350 6,6 6,6 7,4 6,4 6,600 9,90 23,850 3

Viktoria Jung, Clara Wirth  -  KKSV Mainz-Finthen | GER 7,1 7,4 6,9 7,9 7,250 5,8 6,8 6,7 6,8 6,750 9,55 23,550 4

Emily Leggett, Heather O Brien  -  Cork Acro Gymnastics Club | IRL 7,8 7,2 7,5 7,2 7,350 7,1 7,2 7,1 7,9 7,150 9,30 1,2 22,600 5

Melanie Bockius, Enya-Sophie Klein  -  TuS Ober-Ingelheim | GER 6,6 6,9 6,4 7,4 6,750 6,1 6,2 6,4 6,2 6,200 9,50 22,450 6

Kirn Schlitzberger, Emilia Braham  -  KSV Baunatal | GER 6,6 7,4 6,8 7,4 7,100 6,3 6,6 6,4 6,1 6,350 8,80 22,250 7

Lea Knaus, Nelly Schröder  -  TV Bad Sobernheim | GER 6,2 6,8 7,2 7,1 6,950 5,9 6,3 6,5 6,0 6,150 8,40 0,9 20,600 8

Amalie Jacobsen, Simone Jacobsen  -  Toreby Sports Acro | DEN 6,4 6,6 5,7 6,4 6,400 5,9 6,3 6,6 5,8 6,100 6,50 1,0 18,000 9

Heather Reed, Emily Augar, Lucy Smith  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,5 7,4 7,4 7,1 7,400 7,6 7,1 7,6 7,8 7,600 9,50 24,500 1

Michelle Wiens, Leoni Kubis, Helena Klein  -  KKSV Mainz-Finthen | GER 7,4 7,3 6,4 6,8 7,050 7,0 6,7 7,0 6,0 6,850 9,20 23,100 2

Jana Wunder, Hannah Hill, Melissa Fribus  -  TV Bad Sobernheim | GER 6,7 7,2 6,8 6,5 6,750 7,3 7,3 6,3 6,7 7,000 9,80 0,6 22,950 3

Aoife Sheehan, Emily Browne, Abbie Browne  -  Cork Acro Gymnastics Club | IRL 6,3 6,8 6,4 7,2 6,600 6,8 6,3 6,2 7,2 6,550 9,20 22,350 4

Katja Frederiksen, Sara Andersen, Sarah Nielsen  -  Toreby Sports Acro | DEN 5,8 5,0 5,2 5,4 5,300 6,8 5,8 6,5 6,3 6,400 9,80 1,2 20,300 5

Rikke Bonde, Maria Pedersen, Signe Dahl-Nielsen  -  Toreby Sports Acro | DEN 4,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,000 6,0 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,350 9,70 1,2 19,850 6

Louise Hansen, Antonia Pedersen, Louise Jensen  -  Toreby Sports Acro | DEN 6,0 6,0 6,3 5,6 6,000 6,3 6,0 5,9 5,3 5,950 9,40 1,9 19,450 7

Isabel Koss, Noah Zimbardo  -  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER 7,5 8,2 8,0 7,8 7,900 7,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,000 9,70 24,600 1

Ella Loffler, Felix Loffler  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 7,8 8,1 8,0 7,8 7,900 7,9 7,4 7,4 7,9 7,650 9,00 24,550 2

Vanessa Heinrich, Artur Dieser  -  TV Bad Sobernheim | GER 7,0 6,5 6,9 7,2 6,950 7,2 6,4 6,6 6,2 6,500 9,20 22,650 3

Samuel Cemm, Toby Baker  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,4 6,9 7,6 6,6 7,150 7,3 7,7 6,7 6,7 7,000 7,80 0,1 21,850 1

Jack Warburton, Jack Hunt  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,0 6,6 7,0 6,5 6,800 6,8 6,5 6,2 7,1 6,650 6,50 19,950 2
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Eimear Shortiss, Kaitlin Smith  -  Cork Acro Gymnastics Club | IRL 7,7 8,1 7,5 7,6 7,650 7,6 6,8 7,2 7,7 7,400 9,60 24,650 1

Jennifer Jones, Roisin O Broin  -  Cork Acro Gymnastics Club | IRL 7,2 6,9 7,4 7,4 7,300 7,4 6,6 7,0 7,6 7,200 9,60 24,100 2

Stephanie Giebel, Pia Helfrich  -  Ts Griesheim | GER 7,3 7,4 7,4 8,0 7,400 7,0 6,4 7,1 6,3 6,700 9,80 23,900 3

Emma Jones, Deanna Browne, Chelsea Xaji  -  Cork Acro Gymnastics Club | IRL 8,3 8,4 7,6 7,9 8,100 7,3 7,9 7,2 7,3 7,300 10,00 25,400 1

Olimpia Vianini Tolonei, Gaia Squatriti, Enrica Boringhieri  -  Fed. Italiana Sport Acrobatici e Coreografici | ITA 8,4 8,5 7,7 7,8 8,100 7,6 7,7 7,6 8,1 7,650 10,00 A 25,400 1

Mia Rowlands, Alice Kelson, Freya Cooper  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,9 7,8 7,3 7,1 7,550 7,6 7,7 7,1 7,5 7,550 10,00 25,100 2

Caitlin Higginson, Jennifer Gordon, Aimee Swann  -  Astro Gymnastics West Lothian, Scotland | GBR 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,000 7,3 7,5 7,0 7,8 7,400 9,50 24,900 3

Aimee Bryceland, Amy Marshall, Amy Eagle  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 7,9 7,7 7,9 6,9 7,800 7,0 7,0 6,8 7,1 7,000 9,90 A 24,700 4

Vanessa Mechler, Celina Meuser, Luisa Rossitsch  -  TuS Ober-Ingelheim | GER 7,5 8,0 7,3 7,4 7,450 7,7 7,4 7,0 7,4 7,400 10,00 1,0 23,850 5

Carlotta Ronca, Alessia Ronca  -  Fed. Italiana Sport Acrobatici e Coreografici | ITA 7,7 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,300 8,2 7,3 7,9 7,8 7,850 9,00 0,6 24,550 1

Chloe Hayes, Jessica Reed  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,0 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,750 7,2 7,0 6,7 7,4 7,100 9,00 0,3 23,550 2

Carlotta Ronca, Alessia Ronca  -  Fed. Italiana Sport Acrobatici e Coreografici | ITA 7,8 7,6 8,6 8,0 7,900 7,7 6,7 6,9 7,5 7,200 8,80 23,900 1

Chloe Hayes, Jessica Reed  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,0 7,5 6,8 7,1 7,050 7,2 7,0 6,4 7,1 7,050 8,50 22,600 2

Alina Ploch, Tabea Lamby, Kristin Wallat  -  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER 8,3 8,0 7,6 7,8 7,900 7,5 7,9 7,7 6,9 7,600 10,00 25,500 1

Carlotta Ronca, Asia Rondelli, Alessia Ronca  -  Fed. Italiana Sport Acrobatici e Coreografici | ITA 8,5 8,3 7,8 8,2 8,250 8,3 7,9 7,3 7,3 7,600 9,80 1,0 24,650 2

Olivia Augar, Eleanor Cater, Olivia Reed  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,4 7,4 7,6 7,7 7,500 7,7 7,7 7,5 7,0 7,600 9,10 24,200 3

Alina Ploch, Tabea Lamby, Kristin Wallat  -  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER 7,8 7,8 8,6 8,2 8,000 7,4 7,0 7,2 7,8 7,300 10,00 25,300 1

Carlotta Ronca, Asia Rondelli, Alessia Ronca  -  Fed. Italiana Sport Acrobatici e Coreografici | ITA 7,4 7,3 7,0 7,4 7,350 7,5 6,8 7,2 6,7 7,000 10,00 24,350 2

Olivia Augar, Eleanor Cater, Olivia Reed  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,5 8,1 8,0 8,3 8,200 7,9 7,5 7,3 7,4 7,450 9,10 1,0 23,750 3

B1-Class  |  Women's Groups

B2 Juniors  |  Women's Pair (Balance)

B2 Juniors  |  Women's Pair (Dynamic)

B2 Juniors  |  Women's Groups (Balance)

B2 Juniors  |  Women's Groups (Dynamic)

B1-Class  |  Women's Pair
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Sarah Heil, Malaika Graw, Samara Ruckel  -  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER 8,8 8,6 8,6 8,1 8,600 8,5 8,3 7,9 7,6 8,100 10,00 26,700 1

Kristin Siegmund, Anna Kallohn, Julia Schmitt  -  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER 7,5 7,6 7,5 7,4 7,500 7,9 7,2 7,4 7,0 7,300 9,90 0,3 24,400 2

Shannon House, Eloise Baker, Shauna Cross  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,1 8,1 7,6 7,5 7,850 7,1 7,0 7,8 7,5 7,300 9,80 0,6 24,350 3

Andrea Mc Grath, Alison Barry, Leah Geaney  -  Cork Acro Gymnastics Club | IRL 7,3 8,1 7,3 7,7 7,500 7,4 6,5 7,1 6,9 7,000 9,90 1,2 23,200 4

Sarah Heil, Malaika Graw, Samara Ruckel  -  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER 8,8 8,6 8,9 9,2 8,850 7,2 6,9 7,6 7,1 7,150 10,00 26,000 1

Andrea Mc Grath, Alison Barry, Leah Geaney  -  Cork Acro Gymnastics Club | IRL 7,6 7,9 8,2 8,1 8,000 7,5 6,2 6,7 7,7 7,100 10,00 25,100 2

Shannon House, Eloise Baker, Shauna Cross  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,0 7,3 7,2 8,0 7,250 7,5 7,2 7,2 7,5 7,350 9,70 24,300 3

Kristin Siegmund, Anna Kallohn, Julia Schmitt  -  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER 6,7 7,2 6,6 6,8 6,750 7,3 6,7 6,9 6,5 6,800 9,90 23,450 4

Katie Hoskins, Ellie Petrie  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,8 8,0 8,7 8,8 8,750 7,6 8,9 8,4 8,7 8,550 10,00 27,300 1

Sina Kehl, Finia Gutbrot  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 9,0 8,0 8,8 8,4 8,600 8,2 8,5 7,8 8,5 8,350 10,00 26,950 2

Ulla Hache, Lara-Marie Amberg  -  TV Dettingen | GER 9,0 7,6 8,3 8,1 8,200 7,3 8,0 7,3 8,3 7,650 10,00 25,850 3

Nicole Boxler, Sophie Kirschner  -  TSV Friedberg | GER 7,6 8,6 7,8 8,1 7,950 7,6 8,0 7,6 8,5 7,800 10,00 25,750 4

Verene Freytag, Denise Rudolf  -  TV Uhingen | GER 8,6 7,9 8,0 7,9 7,950 7,5 8,0 7,6 8,4 7,800 10,00 25,750 4

Lena Passek, Leonie Häusler  -  TV Uhingen | GER 7,8 7,9 8,0 8,2 7,950 7,6 7,5 6,6 8,6 7,550 10,00 25,500 6

Louise Semple, Cara Bustard  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 8,3 7,8 8,4 8,3 8,300 7,8 7,7 8,3 7,6 7,750 10,00 0,7 25,350 7

Laureen Irsch, Loana Thull  -  TV Saarlouis Roden | GER 8,0 7,4 8,4 7,5 7,750 7,0 7,8 7,4 7,9 7,600 10,00 25,350 7

Anna Tearney, Chloe Lee  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 8,0 7,6 8,1 7,7 7,850 7,4 8,4 7,9 7,5 7,700 10,00 0,3 25,250 9

Holly Grainger, Aaliyah Chan  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,5 7,4 8,4 7,2 7,450 7,5 7,9 7,3 7,9 7,700 10,00 0,1 25,050 10

Ina Zängler, Fabienne Kotulla  -  KSV Gütersloh | GER 7,8 7,2 7,8 6,3 7,500 7,1 6,9 7,1 7,4 7,100 10,00 24,600 11

Lena Zuber, Freya Wenzelburger  -  VfL Sindelfingen | GER 7,5 7,4 7,5 6,9 7,450 6,9 7,1 7,4 6,3 7,000 10,00 24,450 12

Rosie Hodder, Grace Huggins  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,3 7,7 8,1 7,9 7,800 6,8 6,6 7,4 7,5 7,100 10,00 0,6 24,300 13

Melanie Hagenlocher, Hanna Salb  -  TV Uhingen | GER 7,2 7,4 7,1 7,4 7,300 6,8 6,0 6,3 5,7 6,150 10,00 23,450 14

Lara Koglin, Laura Scheibel  -  TV Pohl-Göns | GER 5,6 4,7 5,2 6,3 5,400 5,8 5,3 6,1 4,5 5,550 9,80 0,8 19,950 15

B2 Seniors  |  Women's Groups (Balance)

B2 Seniors  |  Women's Groups (Dynamic)

Age Group 08-16  |  Women's Pair (Balance)
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Sina Kehl, Finia Gutbrot  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 8,4 8,2 8,7 8,8 8,550 8,0 8,5 7,5 9,2 8,250 10,00 26,800 1

Katie Hoskins, Ellie Petrie  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,9 7,6 8,3 8,1 8,000 8,2 8,6 8,0 8,3 8,250 10,00 26,250 2

Nicole Boxler, Sophie Kirschner  -  TSV Friedberg | GER 7,4 8,3 8,7 8,1 8,200 7,9 7,8 7,6 8,2 7,850 10,00 26,050 3

Anna Tearney, Chloe Lee  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 7,9 8,0 8,8 8,0 8,000 7,5 7,9 7,4 8,1 7,700 10,00 25,700 4

Ulla Hache, Lara-Marie Amberg  -  TV Dettingen | GER 8,0 7,6 8,4 7,8 7,900 7,3 7,9 7,0 7,8 7,550 10,00 25,450 5

Verene Freytag, Denise Rudolf  -  TV Uhingen | GER 8,0 7,5 8,1 7,7 7,850 7,9 7,6 7,2 6,5 7,400 10,00 25,250 6

Lena Passek, Leonie Häusler  -  TV Uhingen | GER 7,8 7,4 8,4 7,7 7,750 7,5 7,0 6,8 7,4 7,200 10,00 24,950 7

Louise Semple, Cara Bustard  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 6,4 7,1 6,9 7,0 6,950 7,9 6,7 7,6 7,7 7,650 10,00 24,600 8

Holly Grainger, Aaliyah Chan  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,4 6,9 8,3 7,0 7,200 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,3 7,250 10,00 24,450 9

Rosie Hodder, Grace Huggins  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 6,1 5,6 6,4 6,7 6,250 6,8 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,700 10,00 22,950 10

Lena Zuber, Freya Wenzelburger  -  VfL Sindelfingen | GER 7,6 7,0 7,4 7,3 7,350 6,9 6,5 6,2 6,5 6,500 10,00 1,0 22,850 11

Melanie Hagenlocher, Hanna Salb  -  TV Uhingen | GER 6,5 6,3 7,1 5,3 6,400 7,0 6,0 6,2 6,0 6,100 10,00 22,500 12

Ina Zängler, Fabienne Kotulla  -  KSV Gütersloh | GER 5,7 5,5 5,9 5,5 5,600 6,8 6,3 6,6 6,9 6,700 10,00 22,300 13

Laureen Irsch, Loana Thull  -  TV Saarlouis Roden | GER 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,0 5,250 6,8 7,0 6,6 7,0 6,900 10,00 0,3 21,850 14

Lara Koglin, Laura Scheibel  -  TV Pohl-Göns | GER 5,8 6,0 6,3 7,0 6,150 5,6 5,4 5,8 5,7 5,650 10,00 21,800 15

Charleen Nikoles, Lea Poos, Hannah-Maria Victor  -  SVG Nieder-Liebersbach | GER 8,8 9,0 8,8 8,8 8,800 8,1 7,7 8,4 7,8 7,950 10,00 26,750 1

Sina Lippert, Jacqueline Kreutzpointner, Alexandra Hesse  -  TSV Friedberg | GER 8,6 8,1 8,9 8,7 8,650 8,5 8,2 8,2 8,1 8,200 10,00 0,3 26,550 2

Camilla Thurm, Maike Schubert, Blanca Thurm  -  SV TuR Dresden | GER 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,3 8,450 7,6 7,3 7,3 7,6 7,450 10,00 25,900 3

Isabel Specht, Vanessa Rapp, Alida Dunkel  -  FTG Pfungstadt | GER 8,5 8,8 8,2 8,4 8,450 7,5 7,1 7,7 7,1 7,300 10,00 25,750 4

Jenny Keller, Jennie Bitner, Giuliana Congera  -  TV Bad Sobernheim | GER 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,1 8,450 6,9 7,9 7,3 7,2 7,250 10,00 25,700 5

Natalia Persicke, Valery Maslo, Sophie Schreiner  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 9,0 8,8 8,9 8,9 8,900 8,0 8,1 8,3 8,6 8,200 10,00 1,6 25,500 6

Emma Dymond, Casey House, Sophie McGrath  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,4 8,5 7,9 8,1 8,250 7,3 6,9 7,3 7,0 7,150 10,00 25,400 7

Holly Middleton, Fiona Ritchie, Niamh McElhinney  -  Astro Gymnastics West Lothian, Scotland | GBR 8,2 8,1 8,3 7,8 8,150 6,9 7,1 7,8 7,2 7,150 10,00 0,3 25,000 8

Chuilla Vianini Tolonei, Lucia Annatuna, Alice Del Chrio  -  Fed. Italiana Sport Acrobatici e Coreografici | ITA 8,2 8,3 7,8 7,5 8,000 6,7 7,0 6,7 7,2 6,850 10,00 24,850 9

Annika Seufert, Vivian Napierski, Aliya Herold  -  SV Concordia Erfurt | GER 7,8 7,6 7,0 7,2 7,400 6,6 7,0 7,5 6,8 6,900 10,00 0,3 24,000 10

Luise Merdon, Millane Müller, Mary Schurr  -  SV TuR Dresden | GER 7,0 6,9 7,0 6,2 6,950 6,0 6,2 6,5 6,1 6,150 8,00 2,3 18,800 11

Age Group 08-16  |  Women's Pair (Dynamic)

Age Group 08-16  |  Women's Groups (Balance)
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Natalia Persicke, Valery Maslo, Sophie Schreiner  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 8,8 8,7 8,7 8,4 8,700 8,8 8,2 8,7 8,5 8,600 10,00 27,300 1
Charleen Nikoles, Lea Poos, Hannah-Maria Victor  -  SVG Nieder-Liebersbach | GER 8,9 8,9 8,8 8,8 8,850 8,0 8,1 8,1 7,6 8,050 10,00 26,900 2
Sina Lippert, Jacqueline Kreutzpointner, Alexandra Hesse  -  TSV Friedberg | GER 8,9 8,5 8,4 8,4 8,450 8,6 8,0 8,4 8,0 8,200 10,00 26,650 3
Isabel Specht, Vanessa Rapp, Alida Dunkel  -  FTG Pfungstadt | GER 8,5 8,2 8,3 8,6 8,400 7,7 7,2 7,6 7,8 7,650 10,00 26,050 4
Holly Middleton, Fiona Ritchie, Niamh McElhinney  -  Astro Gymnastics West Lothian, Scotland | GBR 8,0 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,750 7,6 6,7 7,4 7,5 7,450 10,00 25,200 5
Jenny Keller, Jennie Bitner, Giuliana Congera  -  TV Bad Sobernheim | GER 8,2 7,5 7,9 7,9 7,900 7,0 7,9 6,9 7,0 7,000 10,00 24,900 6
Camilla Thurm, Maike Schubert, Blanca Thurm  -  SV TuR Dresden | GER 7,8 7,0 7,7 7,4 7,550 7,3 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,050 10,00 0,3 24,300 7
Emma Dymond, Casey House, Sophie McGrath  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,0 7,3 8,0 8,2 8,000 7,3 7,2 7,4 6,8 7,250 10,00 1,0 24,250 8
Chuilla Vianini Tolonei, Lucia Annatuna, Alice Del Chrio  -  Fed. Italiana Sport Acrobatici e Coreografici | ITA 8,0 7,2 7,7 7,7 7,700 7,5 7,2 7,4 6,8 7,300 10,00 1,0 24,000 9
Annika Seufert, Vivian Napierski, Aliya Herold  -  SV Concordia Erfurt | GER 7,7 6,8 7,0 7,5 7,250 6,5 6,4 6,2 6,2 6,300 9,00 1,0 21,550 10

Gina Cumberlidge, Jacob Baker  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,1 7,2 8,2 7,6 7,850 6,7 7,5 7,2 7,0 7,100 8,00 2,2 20,750 1

Gina Cumberlidge, Jacob Baker  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,6 8,5 8,2 8,0 8,350 7,0 7,2 7,0 7,0 7,000 7,00 22,350 1

Charlie Dymond, Thomas Hicks  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,7 8,750 7,5 8,2 7,7 7,3 7,600 10,00 26,350 1

Charlie Dymond, Thomas Hicks  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,7 9,1 8,6 8,5 8,650 8,0 8,0 7,1 7,0 7,550 10,00 26,200 1

Alice Dymond, Natasha Stockham  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,6 7,8 8,8 8,3 8,050 7,7 8,1 8,4 8,4 8,250 10,00 26,300 1
Leonie Schabram, Lysann Höffer  -  KSV Gütersloh | GER 7,4 7,3 8,3 8,2 7,800 8,0 7,8 7,8 8,0 7,900 9,70 25,400 2
Alena Schwarz, Melissa Maier  -  TSV Hüttlingen | GER 7,1 6,8 7,4 6,1 6,950 7,2 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,500 9,30 0,9 22,850 3

Alice Dymond, Natasha Stockham  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 6,6 6,1 6,8 7,5 6,700 7,2 6,5 7,6 7,4 7,300 10,00 24,000 1
Alena Schwarz, Melissa Maier  -  TSV Hüttlingen | GER 6,8 6,5 7,3 8,2 7,050 6,7 6,9 6,8 7,5 6,850 9,85 23,750 2

Nicole Smith, Zoe Smith, Megan Gemmill  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 8,7 8,5 8,5 8,1 8,500 7,8 7,6 8,0 7,6 7,700 10,00 0,6 25,600 1

Age Group 08-16  |  Mixed Pairs (Balance)

Age Group 08-16  |  Mixed Pairs (Dynamic)

Age Group 08-16  |  Men's Pair (Balance)

Age Group 08-16  |  Men's Pair (Dynamic)

Age Group 08-16  |  Women's Groups (Dynamic)

Age Group 11-18  |  Women's Pair (Balance)

Age Group 11-18  |  Women's Pair (Dynamic)

Age Group 11-18  |  Women's Groups (Balance)
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Results

Class  |  categorie EXECUTION - Score ARTISTIC - Score

DiffT1 T2 T3 T4 E-Sc. A1 A2 A3 A4 A-Sc. Pe
n.

Ex
.

Ran
kClass  |  categorie EXECUTION - Score ARTISTIC - Score

Diff
Nicole Smith, Zoe Smith, Megan Gemmill  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 8,1 7,9 8,2 7,5 8,000 8,0 8,0 8,3 7,8 8,000 9,55 0,3 25,250 1

Daniela Keilwerth, Ina Hohlbauch  -  TV Uhingen | GER 6,8 7,4 8,1 7,5 7,450 8,0 8,0 7,6 8,3 8,000 9,94 25,390 1

Daniela Keilwerth, Ina Hohlbauch  -  TV Uhingen | GER 8,4 6,5 7,4 7,0 7,200 7,9 7,5 7,4 7,6 7,550 8,80 23,550 1

Diana Migacheva, Alexandra Goraychuk, Viktoriya Makovey  -  SSHOR Moskau | RUS 9,1 9,4 9,1 8,7 9,100 8,5 9,0 8,4 8,0 8,450 10,00 27,550 1

Diana Migacheva, Alexandra Goraychuk, Viktoriya Makovey  -  SSHOR Moskau | RUS 9,3 9,0 8,9 9,0 9,000 8,9 9,0 8,8 8,4 8,850 10,00 27,850 1

Corinne Mathis, Kerstin Gellert  -  Akrobatk & Geräteriege Winterthur | SUI 7,5 7,0 8,7 8,0 7,750 7,1 7,8 7,5 8,0 7,650 7,90 0,3 23,000 1

Corinne Mathis, Kerstin Gellert  -  Akrobatk & Geräteriege Winterthur | SUI 7,2 5,7 6,0 6,6 6,300 6,4 6,7 6,8 7,5 6,750 6,20 19,250 1

Anna Kulikovskaya, Alina Artemenko, Anna Aksenova  -  SSHOR Moskau | RUS 8,1 7,5 8,0 8,4 8,050 7,9 7,9 8,3 7,5 7,900 9,62 0,9 24,670 1

Anna Kulikovskaya, Alina Artemenko, Anna Aksenova  -  SSHOR Moskau | RUS 8,5 8,2 8,7 8,7 8,600 8,5 8,5 8,3 8,5 8,500 8,60 25,700 1

Sophie Brühmann, Nikolai Rein  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 9,0 9,1 9,1 9,1 9,100 9,2 8,8 8,5 8,8 8,800 10,00 27,900 1
Patricia Goldkuhle, Florian Schabram  -  KSV Gütersloh | GER 7,8 7,7 8,1 8,0 7,900 6,9 7,3 7,3 7,0 7,150 8,80 0,9 22,950 2

Sophie Brühmann, Nikolai Rein  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 8,8 8,6 8,4 8,8 8,700 7,9 8,7 8,6 8,2 8,400 9,78 26,880 1
Patricia Goldkuhle, Florian Schabram  -  KSV Gütersloh | GER 7,0 7,1 6,0 6,9 6,950 7,1 7,3 7,1 7,2 7,150 8,40 22,500 2

Age Group 11-18  |  Women's Groups (Dynamic)

Juniors  |  Women's Pair (Balance)

Seniors  |  Women's Groups (Balance)

Seniors  |  Women's Groups (Dynamic)

Seniors  |  Mixed Pairs (Balance)

Seniors  |  Mixed Pairs (Dynamic)

Juniors  |  Women's Pair (Dynamic)

Juniors  |  Women's Groups (Balance)

Juniors  |  Women's Groups (Dynamic)

Seniors  |  Women's Pair (Balance)

Seniors  |  Women's Pair (Dynamic)
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T1 T2 T3 T4 E-Sc. A1 A2 A3 A4 A-Sc.

Sina Kehl, Finia Gutbrot  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 7,8 8,3 8,4 8,6 8,350 8,5 8,4 8,1 8,5 8,450 10,00 26,800 1

Nicole Boxler, Sophie Kirschner  -  TSV Friedberg | GER 8,5 8,4 8,6 8,5 8,500 8,3 8,1 7,9 7,5 8,000 10,00 26,500 2

Anna Tearney, Chloe Lee  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 8,3 8,0 8,3 8,3 8,300 8,0 7,9 7,7 8,4 7,950 10,00 0,1 26,150 3

Katie Hoskins, Ellie Petrie  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,5 7,6 7,7 7,8 7,650 8,4 8,3 8,4 7,6 8,350 10,00 26,000 4

Lena Passek, Leonie Häusler  -  TV Uhingen | GER 8,3 7,6 8,4 7,3 7,950 7,7 7,7 7,3 7,8 7,700 10,00 25,650 5

Louise Semple, Cara Bustard  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 7,9 7,1 8,6 7,8 7,850 7,8 7,5 7,8 7,7 7,750 10,00 25,600 6

Verene Freytag, Denise Rudolf  -  TV Uhingen | GER 8,2 8,1 7,8 8,4 8,150 8,1 7,4 7,1 7,3 7,350 10,00 25,500 7

Ulla Hache, Lara-Marie Amberg  -  TV Dettingen | GER 7,6 8,0 7,7 7,9 7,800 7,9 7,9 7,5 7,4 7,700 10,00 25,500 7

Natalia Persicke, Valery Maslo, Sophie Schreiner  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 9,1 9,2 9,0 9,0 9,050 9,0 8,0 8,8 8,8 8,800 10,00 27,850 1

Charleen Nikoles, Lea Poos, Hannah-Maria Victor  -  SVG Nieder-Liebersbach | GER 8,9 8,9 9,0 8,9 8,900 8,1 8,1 8,4 8,3 8,200 10,00 27,100 2

Sina Lippert, Jacqueline Kreutzpointner, Alexandra Hesse  -  TSV Friedberg | GER 8,8 8,5 8,9 8,6 8,700 8,7 8,1 8,3 8,1 8,200 10,00 26,900 3

Camilla Thurm, Maike Schubert, Blanca Thurm  -  SV TuR Dresden | GER 8,7 8,1 8,6 8,3 8,450 7,8 7,0 7,7 7,6 7,650 10,00 26,100 4

Isabel Specht, Vanessa Rapp, Alida Dunkel  -  FTG Pfungstadt | GER 8,5 8,7 7,9 8,6 8,550 7,2 7,1 7,5 7,8 7,350 10,00 25,900 5

Holly Middleton, Fiona Ritchie, Niamh McElhinney  -  Astro Gymnastics West Lothian, Scotland | GBR 8,6 8,5 8,5 8,0 8,500 7,8 7,1 7,3 7,4 7,350 10,00 25,850 6

Jenny Keller, Jennie Bitner, Giuliana Congera  -  TV Bad Sobernheim | GER 8,2 8,7 8,4 8,4 8,400 7,4 7,8 7,3 7,5 7,450 10,00 0,3 25,550 7

Emma Dymond, Casey House, Sophie McGrath  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 8,1 8,0 8,3 7,6 8,050 6,5 6,8 7,1 7,0 6,900 7,00 1,9 20,050 8

Gina Cumberlidge, Jacob Baker  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,9 7,7 8,3 7,9 7,900 6,6 7,3 7,3 6,8 7,050 8,00 1,9 21,050 1

Charlie Dymond, Thomas Hicks  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 7,9 8,0 8,0 7,7 7,950 7,8 7,8 8,1 7,6 7,800 10,00 25,750 1

Class  |  categorie EXECUTION - Score ARTISTIC - Score

Diff
Age Group 08-16  |  Women's Pair (Dynamic)

Age Group 08-16  |  Women's Groups (Balance)

Age Group 08-16  |  Mixed Pairs (Balance)

Age Group 08-16  |  Men's Pair (Dynamic)
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Alice Dymond, Natasha Stockham  -  Monarch GC, England | GBR 6,5 6,5 6,2 7,3 6,500 7,9 7,7 8,5 7,6 7,800 10,00 24,300 1
Alena Schwarz, Melissa Maier  -  TSV Hüttlingen | GER 6,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,400 7,2 7,7 7,4 7,7 7,550 9,55 23,500 2

Nicole Smith, Zoe Smith, Megan Gemmill  -  East Kilbride Gymnastics Club, Scotland | GBR 7,8 7,9 7,8 7,6 7,800 7,4 8,1 8,4 7,9 8,000 9,85 0,6 25,050 1

Daniela Keilwerth, Ina Hohlbauch  -  TV Uhingen | GER 7,9 7,7 7,9 8,0 7,900 8,0 7,5 7,4 7,2 7,450 9,74 0,3 24,790 1

Diana Migacheva, Alexandra Goraychuk, Viktoriya Makovey  -  SSHOR Moskau | RUS 9,2 9,1 8,9 9,1 9,100 8,5 9,1 8,6 8,1 8,550 10,00 27,650 1

Corinne Mathis, Kerstin Gellert  -  Akrobatik & Geräteriege Winterthur | SUI 7,7 7,6 7,9 8,1 7,800 7,2 8,2 7,8 7,7 7,750 6,90 0,3 22,150 1

Anna Kulikovskaya, Alina Artemenko, Anna Aksenova  -  SSHOR Moskau | RUS 8,3 8,1 8,0 8,5 8,200 8,5 8,2 8,2 8,8 8,350 9,15 25,700 1

Sophie Brühmann, Nikolai Rein  -  TV Ebersbach | GER 8,1 8,2 8,0 8,6 8,150 8,4 9,0 8,2 8,2 8,300 9,82 0,3 25,970 1
Patricia Goldkuhle, Florian Schabram  -  KSV Gütersloh | GER 7,3 7,8 7,0 6,9 7,150 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,0 7,200 8,30 0,9 21,750 2

Seniors  |  Women's Groups (Combined)

Seniors  |  Mixed Pairs (Combined)

Juniors  |  Women's Groups (Combined)

Seniors  |  Women's Pair (Combined)

Age Group 11-18  |  Women's Pair (Combined)

Age Group 11-18  |  Women's Groups (Combined)

Juniors  |  Women's Pair (Combined)
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